
ELCID INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
CIN: L65990MH1981PLC025770 

414 SHAH NAHAR (WORLI) IND ESTB WING DR E MOSES RD WORLI MUMBAI MH 400018 
TEL: 022 66625602 FAX:022 66625605 

EMAIL: vakilgroup.gmail.com WEB: www.elcidinvestments.com 
 

Date: 15th November 2022 
  
To,  
The Deputy Manager        
Corporate Relations Department, 
BSE Limited 
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400001 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Ref No: - Company Code No. – 503681 
 
Sub: Compliance under Regulation 30 & 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

 
In terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, the company has published its Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited 
Financial results for the second quarter ended 30th September 2022 in ‘Business Standard’ English 
newspaper and in ‘Mumbai Lakshadeep’ Marathi newspaper. 
 
Further, in pursuant to Regulation 30(4) read with schedule III(A) (12), please find the below 
enclosed the copy of newspaper articles as published in above mentioned newspaper. 

Kindly take the same on your records. 
 
Thanking you. 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For ELCID INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
 
 
 
Mittal Gori 
Company Secretary and Compliance officer  

 
Encl.: as above 
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Notes : 1. The above financial results have been reveiwed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting

held 14th November, 2022.  2. The statutory Auditors of the company have conducted Limited Review of the above financial results. 3.

The Company being engaged in Investment and financing activities and accordingly there is no separate reportable segment as per  IND

AS 108 specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. 4. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/

reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable. necessary, to make them comparable. 5. Provision for Tax will be considered

at the end of the year. 6. The above financal results are available at www.bseindia.com  and www.explicitfinance.net 7. The figures of

September quarter are the balancing figures between half yearly figures in respect of the full six month and published first quarter of

current financial year.

EXPLICIT FINANCE LIMITED
CIN :L6599OMH1994PLC076788

Regd. Office : 305, SOHAN COMMERCIAL PLAZA, VASAI EAST, PALGHAR – 401 210

 Website : www.explicitfinance.net  Email : explicit_finance@rediffmail.com

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & SIX MONTHS ENDED

30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Total Income from operation 639.73  257.92  1,062.45  541.27

Net Profit (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax & Extraordinary items 9.90  29.19  (19.68)  50.95

Net Profit (Loss) for the period after Tax & Extraordinary items 9.90  29.19  (19.68)  50.95

Total Comprehensive Income for the period 9.90  29.19  (19.68)  50.95

Paid-up Equity Share Capital 926.76  926.76  926.76  926.76

(Face Value Rs. 10/-  each)

Reserves - -  -  -

Earnings Per Share (EPS)

a) Basic and diluted EPS (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)  0.11  0.49  (0.21)  0.55

b) Basic and diluted EPS (after Extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)  0.11  0.49  (0.21)  0.55

Rs. in Lakh

By order of the Board

For Explicit Finance Limited

Gopal Dave

Director

DIN: 00334120

Place  : Mumbai

Dated : 14/11/2022

Quarter

ended

30.09.2022

(Unaudited)

Particulars

Quarter

ended

30.09.2021

(Unaudited)

Half Year

ended

30.09.2022

(Unaudited)

Half Year

ended

30.09.2021

(Unaudited)

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with

the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  The full format of the Quarterly Financial

Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and

at Company's website at www.binayaktex.com

BINAYAK TEX PROCESSORS LIMITED
Regd. Office : 384-M, Dhabolkar Wadi, 5th Floor, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai - 400 002

CIN : L17110MH1983PLC030245

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the quarter & year ended

3oth September, 2022

Total Income from Operations (Net) 7,665.34  5,320.97

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period

(before Tax, Exceptional items) 250.10  152.98

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax

(after Exceptional items) 250.10  152.98

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax

(after Exceptional items) 242.49  188.78

Equity Share Capital 71.13  71.13

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the 8,163.17

Audited Balance Sheet as of 31.03.2022

Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and

discontinued operations) -

1. Basic 34.09  26.54

2. Diluted 34.09  26.54

Particulars

( Rs. in Lakhs )

Mumbai,

November 14,2022

For BINAYAK TEX PROCESSORS LIMITED

Sd/-

(Pradipkumar Pacheriwala)

Director

Quar ter

ended

30.09.2021

(Unaudited)

Quarter

ended

30.09.2022

(Unaudited)

ROYAL CUSHION VINYL PRODUCTS LIMITED
Regd.Office : 60 CD Shlok Govt.Ind.Estate, Charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai-400 067

CIN: L24110MH1983PLC031395  Website: www.rcvp.in; Email: legalho83@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEP, 2022
(Amount in lakh Rs.)

1 Total income from operations (net)  3,044.50  2,288.56  4,636.37  3,358.22  6,942.11

2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period

(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  1,108.69  (251.79)  592.95  (517.01)  (1,547.83)

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  1,108.69  (251.79)  592.95  (517.01)  4,713.41

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  1,108.69  (251.79)  592.95  (517.01)  4,713.41

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period

[Comprising Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax)

and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]  1,108.56  (253.47)  592.69  (520.36)  4,712.86

6 Paid up Equity Share Capital  1,206.72  1,206.72  1,206.72  1,206.72  1,206.72

7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in

Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)  -  -  -  (41,576.18)

8 Net Worth  -  -  -  (40,369.46)

9 Earnings Per Share

(before and After extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each):

(a) Basic  9.19  (2.09)  4.91  (4.28)  39.06

(b) Diluted  9.19  (2.09)  4.91  (4.28)  39.06

Particulars

Sr.

No.

Quarter ended

30.09.2021

(Unaudited)

30.09.2022

(Unaudited)

30.09.2022

(Unaudited)

30.09.2021

(Unaudited)

Year ended

31.03.2022

(Audited)

NOTES :

1 The above unaudited financial statements have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the

Company in their respective meeting held on 14/11/2022.

2 Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified / rearranged wherever considered necessary.

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stcok Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the

SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results are available on the

stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rcvp.in.

For Royal Cushion Vinyl Products Limited

Sd/-

Jayesh Motasha

Director

(DIN:  00054236)

Place : Mumbai

Date:14/11/2022

Six Month ended

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33
of the SEBI (LODR) regulations,2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the www.bseindia.com
and www.conartengineers.com

 By Order of the Board of Directors
(Jitendra S.Sura)

Chairman  & Managing  Director
Place :  Vadodara
Dated : 14th November, 2022

CONART ENGINEERS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 17, GF, Jay Bharat Soci., Nr Solanki Palace, Khar (W) Mumbai - 400052

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended
30th September, 2022

1 Total Income from Opera. (Net) 1327.75 567.34 1101.28 1895.09 1601.72 3655.88
2 Net Profit 54.29 44.88 34.29 99.17 49.52 173.53
3 Net Profit (before tax,

after Except./ Extra Ordi. items#) 54.29 44.88 34.29 99.17 49.52 173.53
4 Net Profit (after tax,

after Except./Extra Ordi. items#) 32.67 33.52 19.95 74.16 31.40 128.47
5 Total Comprehensive Income

(after tax) 46.59 26.37 37.55 80.93 68.11 169.46
6 Paid-up share capital 314.00 314.00 314.00 314.00 314.00 314.00
7 Reserves (excluding RR) 1896.72 1820.44 1692.72 1896.72 1692.72 1794.07
8 Securities Premium Account 197.74 197.74 197.74 197.74 197.74 197.74
9 Net Worth 2408.46 2332.18 2204.46 2408.46 2204.46 2305.80
10 Basic and diluted EPS 1.04 1.07 0.64 2.37 1.00 4.09

ParticularsSr.

No.

Quarter Ended Half Year Ended

30-June22 30-Sept-21 30-Sept-22 30-Sept-21 31-Mar-22

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)

30-Sept-22

(Unaudited)

Year Ended

(Rs in Lakh except EPS)

Eb{gS> BÝìhoñQ>_|Q>g² {b{_Q>oS>
         grAm`EZ: Eb65990E_EM1981nrEbgr025770

Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b` : 414, emh Zmha (dair) B§S>ñQ´>r`b BñQ>oQ>, ~r qdJ, S>m°. B©. _moOog amoS>,
dair, _w§~B©-400018. Xÿa.H«$.:022-66625602, 66625604, \°$Šg:022-66625605,

B©-_ob:vakilgroup@gmail.com do~gmB©Q>:www.elcidinvestments.com
30 gßQ>|~a, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhrH$arVm {ZîH$fm©Mm Ahdmb

(é.bmImV)

       EH$_od EH${ÌV

A. g§nbobr {V_mhr g§nbobr {V_mhr g§nbobr {V_mhr g§nbobr {V_mhr
H « $.                              Vnerb 30.09.2022 30.09.2021 30.09.2022 30.09.2021

AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV

1. H$m`©McZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 1689.21 1250.96 3160.36 2115.89

2. H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$a,

AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~nwd©#) 1550.12 1176.16 3000.35 2030.54

3. H$amnwd© H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)

(AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va#) 1550.12 1176.16 3000.35 2030.54

4. H$amZ§Va H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)

(AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va#) 1165.20 908.46 2229.75 1582.52

5. H$mbmdYrH$[aVm EHy$U gdªH$f CËnÞ (H$mbmdYrH$[aVm

EH${ÌV Z\$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$amZ§Va) d BVa gdªH$f

CËnÞ (H$amZ§Va)) 172824.03 63998.28 248275.08 92111.14

6. g_^mJ ̂ m§S>dc 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00

7. _yi d gm¡{_H¥$V CËnÞ à{V^mJ

(ê$.10/- àË`oH$s) (dm{f©H$sH$aU Zmhr) 582.60 454.23 1114.88 791.26

{Q>n:  go~r ({cpñQ>¨J Am°pãcJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñŠcmoOa [a¹$m`a_|Q²>g) ao½`wcoeZ 2015 À`m {Z`_ 33 AÝd`o
ñQ>m°H$ EŠgM|Ogh gmXa H$aÊ`mV Amcocr EH$_od d EH${ÌV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo g{dñVa Z_wÝ`mVrc CVmam
Amho. EH$_od d EH${ÌV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo g§nyU© Z_wZm ñQ>m°H$ EŠgM|OÀ`m www.bseindia.com do~gmB©Q>da
Am{U H§$nZrÀ`m www.elcidinvestments.com do~gmB©Q>da CncãY Amho.

g§MmbH$ _§S>imÀ`m AmXoemÝd`o
Eb{gS> BÝìhoñQ>_|Q>g² {b{_Q>oS>H$[aVm

ghr/-
déU d{H$b

{R>H$mU : _w§~B© g§MmbH$
{XZm§H$: 14.11.2022 S>rAm`EZ:01880759

CIN:L67120MH1983PLC029133
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©c`: S>r-215, {H«$ñQ>b ßbmPm, BZ{\$ZrQ>r _m°c g_moa, Ý`y qcH$ amoS>, A§Yoar (n),

_w§~B©-400053. Xÿa.:022-40164455, do~gmB©Q>: www.yaminiinvestments.com,
B©-_ob: yaminiinvestments@gmail.com

30 gßQ>|~a, 2022 amoOr g§ncoë`m {V_mhrH$[aVm EH$_od
boImn[a{jV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mm Ahdmb

(é.bmImV, B©nrEg ì`{V[aº$)
g§nbobr _mJrb dfm©V g§ncoco
{V_mhr g§nbobr g§~§{YV _mJrb

{V_mhr df©
Vnerb 30.09.2022 30.09.2021 31.03.2022
H$m`©McZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ ({Zìdi) 132.58 96.68 513.82
H$amZ§Va gmYmaU à{H«$`oVwZ {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m) 18.11 2.25 20.96
H$amZ§Va H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)
(AndmXmË_H$ ~m~Z§Va) 18.11 2.25 20.96
g_^mJ ^m§S>dc 5257.26 5257.26 5257.26
amIrd (_mJrb dfm©À`m Vmio~§XnÌH$mV
{Xë`mZwgma nwZ_w©ë`m§{H$V amIrd dJiyZ) - - -
CËnÞ à{V^mJ (ê$.10/-à{V)
_yi 0.001 0.002 0.004
gm¡{_H¥$V 0.001 0.002 0.004

{Q>n: go~r ({cpñQ>¨J A°ÊS> AXa {S>ñŠcmoOa [a¹$m`a_|Q²>g) ao½`wcoeZ 2015 À`m {Z`_ 33 AÝd`o ñQ>m°H$
EŠgM|Ogh gmXa H$aÊ`mV Ambobr Ì¡_m{gH$ {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo g{dñVa Z_wÝ`mVrb CVmam Amho.

`m{_Zr BZìhoñQ>_|Q²>g H§$nZr {c{_Q>oS>
ghr/-

d§XZm AJadmc
{R>H$mU: _w§~B© g§Mm{bH$m
{XZm§H$: 14.11.2022 S>rAm`EZ: 2347593

`m{_Zr BZìhoñQ>_|Q²>g H§$nZr {c{_Q>oS>

_o. lr har Ho${_H$ëg EŠgnmoQ>© {c{_Q>oS>
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©c`: E/8, E_Am`S>rgr B§S>pñQ́>`c E[a`m, _hmS>, {Oëhm am`JS>. (_hmamḯ>)
CIN:L99999MH1987PLC044942  Xÿa.H«$.:02145-233492

B©-_oc: info@shreeharichemicals.in   do~gmB©Q>:www.shreeharichemicals.in
30 gßQ>|~a, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhr d AY©dfm©H$[aVm AboImn[ajrV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mm Ahdmc

                 (é.bmImV) (B©nrEg ì`{V[aº$)

g§nbobr {V_mhr                  g§ncoco AY©df© g§nbobo df©
                          Vnerb 30.09.22 30.06.22 30.09.21 30.09.22 30.09.21 31.03.22

AcoImn[a[úmV AcoImn[a[úmV AcoImn[a[úmV AcoImn[a[úmV AcoImn[a[úmV coImn[a[úmV

H$m ©̀McZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ ({Zìdi) 1478.42 1765.18 2189.98 3243.60 3086.85 7644.51
gmYmaU à{H«$ òVyZ {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)
(H$a, AndmXmË_H$ d {deof gmYmaU ~m~nwd©) -648.07 -536.31 11.72 -1184.37 47.19 199.71
H$anwd© H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)
({deof gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va) -648.07 -536.31 -82.37 -1184.37 -46.90 106.39
H$amZ§Va H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)
({deof gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va) -485.03 -401.44 -60.95 -886.47 -34.76 67.78
H$amZ§Va EHy$U gdªH$f CËnÞ -485.03 -401.44 -60.95 -886.47 -34.76 69.98
^aUm Ho$bobo g_^mJ ̂ m§S>db (Xe©Zr _wë` é.10 àVr) 444.63 444.63 444.63 444.63 444.63 444.63
CËnÞ à{V^mJ (ê$.10/-àË òH$s)
A) _yi -10.91 -9.03 -1.37 -19.94 -0.78 1.57
~) gm¡{_H¥$V -10.91 -9.03 -1.37 -19.94 -0.78 1.57

{Q>n:
1. darb {ZîH$fm©Mo boImg{_VrÛmao nwZ{d©bmoH$Z H$aÊ`mV Ambo Am{U 14 Zmoìh|~a, 2022 amoOr Pmboë`m g§MmbH$ _§S>imÀ`m g^oV

_mÝ` H$aÊ`mV Ambo.
2. H§$nZr EH$_od ì`dgm` {d^mJmV H$m ©̀aV Amho Am{U åhUyZ B§S>EEg 108 H$m ©̀MbrV {d^mJZwgma AÝ` {ZîH$f© ̀ mo½` ì`dgm` {d^mJ

Zmhr.
3. CËnmXZ ̀ w{ZQ>À`m n[aajm H$maUmñVd 30 _o, 2022 Vo 27 Owb¡, 2022 n ª̀V \°$ŠQ>ar H$m ©̀MbZ VmËnwaVo ~§X H$aÊ`mV Ambo hmoVo.
4._mJrb H$mbmdYrMo AmH$S>o Mmbw H$mbmdYrgh dJuH$aUmH$[aVm nwZ©Z_wX/nwZ©dJuH¥$V H$aÊ`mV Ambo.

_§S>imÀ`m AmXoemÝd`o
lr har Ho${_H$ëg EŠgnmoQ>© {c{_Q>oS>H$[aVm

~r.gr.AJ«dmc
{R>H$mU : _w§~B© AÜ`úm d H$m`©H$mar g§MmcH$
{XZm§H$ : 14.11.2022 S>rAm`EZ: 00121080

A`moH$s _Hª$Q>mB©b {b{_Q>oS>
grAm`EZ: Eb17120E_EM1985nrEbgr034972

Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b`: bú_r H$_{e©`b g|Q>a, Imobr H«$.405, 4Wm _Obm, goZmnVr ~mnQ> _mJ©, XmXa (n.),
_w§~B©-400028. B©-_ob:ayokimerchantile@gmail.com, do~gmB©Q>:www.ayokimerchantile.com

30 gßQ>|~a, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhr d AY©dfm©H$arVm
AboImn[ajrV [dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mm Ahdmb

30 gßQ>|~a, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhr d AY©dfm©H$arVm AboImn[ajrV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mm Ahdmb (nwZ{d©bmo{H$V)
é.bmImV (à{V eoAa S>mQ>m ì`{V[aº$)

A. g§nbobr {V_mhr g§nbobr {V_mhr g§nbobo AY©df© g§nbobo df©
H « $ .                               Vnerb 30.09.2022 30.09.2021 30.09.2022 31.03.2022

AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

1. H$m ©̀McZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 3.50 4.05 7.50 16.15

2. H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$a,
AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~nwd©) 0.56 0.68 (1.58) (0.61)

3. H$amnwd© H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)
(AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va) 0.56 0.68 (1.58) (0.61)

4. H$amZ§Va H$mbmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m/(VmoQ>m)
(AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va) 0.56 0.68 (1.58) (0.61)

5. H$mbmdYrH$[aVm EHy$U gdªH$f CËnÞ (H$mbmdYrH$[aVm
EH${ÌV Z\$m/(VmoQ>m) (H$amZ§Va) d BVa gdªH$f
CËnÞ (H$amZ§Va)) 0.56 0.68 (1.58) (0.61)

6. ^aUm Ho$bobo g_^mJ ̂ m§S>dc (X._w.é.10 àVr) 24.50 24.50 24.50 24.50

7. am{Id , nwZ_w©ë`m§{H$V am{Id dJiyZ (18.08) (14.45) (18.08) (15.89)

8. CËnÞ à{V^mJ (dm{f©H$sH$aU Zmhr) (é.10 àVr)
(AI§S>rV d I§S>rV H$m ©̀MbZmH$arVm)

_yi ê$. 0.23 0.23 (0.64) (0.25)

gm¡{_H«w$V 0.23 0.23 (0.64) (0.25)

{Q>n:
1) gXa {dÎmr` {ZîH$f© H§$nZr (^maVr` boIm à_mU) A{Y{Z`_ doimodoir gwYmarV H§$nZr H$m`Xm 2013 Mo H$b_ 133 AÝd ò {d{hV

^maVr` boImà_mU (B§S>EEg) 34 A§Var_ {dÎmr` AhdmbmZwgma V`ma Ho$bo AmhoV. 30 gßQ>|~a, 2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhr
d ghm_mhr darb {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo boImg{_VrÛmao nwZ{d©bmoH$Z d {e\$mag H$aÊ`mV Ambo Am{U 14 Zmoìh|~a, 2022 amoOr
Pmboë`m g§MmbH$ _§S>imÀ`m g^oV _mÝ` H$aÊ`mV Ambo. go~r (EbAmoS>rAma) ao½`wboeZ 2015 Mo {Z`_ 33 Zwgma 30 gßQ>|~a,
2022 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhr d ghm_mhr darb {ZîH$fm©Mo H§$nZrÀ`m d¡Ym{ZH$ boImn[ajH$mÛmao boImn[ajU H$aÊ`mV Ambo.

2) H§$nZrMo gd© H$m`m©MbZ EH$m ì`dgm`r {d^mJmV Amho. åhUyZ B§S> EEg 108 Zwgma H§$nZr EH$_od H$m`m©M{bV {d^mJmV H$m`m©MbZmV
Agë`mMo ì`dñWmnZmZo Z_yX Ho$bo Amho.

3) _mJrb H$mbmdYr/{V_mhrMo AmH$S>o Mmbw df©/{V_mhrH$[aVm AmH$S>o `mgh {ZpíMVr H$aÊ`mgmR>r nwZ©Z_wX/nwZ©JR>rV H$aÊ`mV Ambo.
_§S>imÀ`m dVrZo d H$[aVm

A`moH$s _Hª$Q>mB©b {b{_Q>oS>H$[aVm
ghr/-

{XZm§H$ : 14 Zmoìh|~a, 2022 ì`dñWmnH$s` g§MmbH$
{R>H$mU : _w§~B© S>rAm`EZ:08069899

Om{ha gyMZmOm{ha gyMZmOm{ha gyMZmOm{ha gyMZmOm{ha gyMZm
òWo gyMZm Amho H$s, lr. hgrV bmbeßH$a ̀ mpΩZH$, amhUma- ~r-12/104, har Amo_ gmogm`Q>r, gr.Eg.

amoS>, AmZßX ZJa, ZdrZ ‚bm` AmoÏhaOdi, X{hga (nyd©), _wß~B© 400068 ̀ oWo amhUmao ̀ mßZr Imbr
{Xbobr _yi H$mJXnÃo hadbr AmhoV Am{U À`mßZr X{hga nmobrg ÒQ>oeZ, _wß~B© ̀ oWo VH́$ma XmIb Ho$br Amho,
VH́$ma H́$_mßH$ 51808/2022 {XZmßH$ 14/11/2022 ¤mao. H$moUÀ`mhr ÒdÍ$nm¿`m, qH$dm BVa Òd^mdm¿`m
qH$dm H$moUÀ`mhr h̨Hw$_m¿`m Imbr dU©Z Ho$boÎ`m _mb_Œmoda qH$dm À`m{dÈ’ H$moUVmhr Xmdm, h∏$, erf©H$,
qH$dm {hVgß~ßY AgboÎ`m gd© Ï`∫$s®Zm, nwaÒH$mamMm AmXoe nm[aV H$a `mV Ambm Amho qH$dm A›`Wm,
Varhr, ̀ m¤mao ho gy{MV H$aUo AmdÌ`H$ Amho ~r-12/104, har Amo_ gmogm`Q>r, grEg amoS>, AmZßX ZJa,
ZdrZ ‚bm` AmoÏhaOdi, X{hga (nyd©), _wß~B© 400068 ̀ oWo amhUmË`m nŒ`mda, ̀ m VmaIonmgyZ Mm°Xm
{Xdgmß¿`m AmV, ghmÊ`H$mß¿`m ‡_m{UV ‡Vtgh {bȟZ gmd©O{ZH$ gyMZo¤mao {Xbobr CŒmao/XmÏ`mßMr H•$À ò
Am{U/qH$dm H$mJXnÃo {dMmamV KoVbr OmUma ZmhrV, Ago Z Ho$Î`mg _mbH$ Aem XmÏ`mMm H$moUVmhr
gßX ©̂ Z KoVm nwT>o OmVrb Am{U H$mhr AgÎ`mg Vo _m\$ Ho$bobo Am{U gmoS>bobo _mZbo OmB©b Am{U ¡`mgmR>r
gXa _mbH$ qH$dm AmÂhr H$moUÀ`mhr ‡H$mao O~m~Xma amhUma Zmhr.

hadbo/Jhmi PmboÎ`m _yi XÒVEodOmMr ̀ mXr Öhadbo/Jhmi PmboÎ`m _yi XÒVEodOmMr ̀ mXr Öhadbo/Jhmi PmboÎ`m _yi XÒVEodOmMr ̀ mXr Öhadbo/Jhmi PmboÎ`m _yi XÒVEodOmMr ̀ mXr Öhadbo/Jhmi PmboÎ`m _yi XÒVEodOmMr ̀ mXr Ö
1) _yi/Poam∞äg H$ama EH$ _o.Ònog {~ÎS>g© ‡m. {b., (À`mVrb {~ÎS>a) Am{U lr. a_oe b˙_U Mm°hmZ
(À`mVrb hÒVmßV[aV) ¤mao Am{U XaÂ`mZ Aß_bmV AmUbm Jobm, Imbr {XboÎ`m _mb_Œmo¿`m gßX^m©V
Am{U À`m¿`mer gß~ß{YV BVa nÃÏ`dhma Ogo H$s Xò H$ nmdÀ`m, Vm~m nÃ B.
2) {XZmßH$ 28 _o 1998 amoOr PmboÎ`m ̀ m H$amamMr _yi Zm|XUr nmdVr H́$. ~rS>rAma/2220/98 AßVJ©V
Zm|XUrH•$V ̊ mr. a_oe b˙_U Mm°hmZ (À`mVrb hÒVmßVaH$Vm©) Am{U ̊ mr. h{gV bmbeßH$a ̀ m{ΩZH$ Imbr
{XboÎ`m _mb_Œmo¿`m gßX^m©V (À`mVrb hÒVmßV[aVr).

da gßX{^©V Ho$boÎ`m _mb_ŒmoMr AZwgyMrÖda gßX{^©V Ho$boÎ`m _mb_ŒmoMr AZwgyMrÖda gßX{^©V Ho$boÎ`m _mb_ŒmoMr AZwgyMrÖda gßX{^©V Ho$boÎ`m _mb_ŒmoMr AZwgyMrÖda gßX{^©V Ho$boÎ`m _mb_ŒmoMr AZwgyMrÖ
‚b∞Q> H́$.104 n[aYmZ Ho$bobm ‚b∞Q> n[aga, n{hÎ`m _OÎ`mda, qdJ ~r/12 _‹ ò, B_maV H́$.4, har Amo_
H$mohm°gmo{b ÂhUyZ kmV B_maVr_‹ ò, goäQ>a ç 1, AmZßX ZJa, gr.Eg. amoS>, X{hga (nyd©), _wß~B© - 400
068 ̀ oWo È.50 ‡À òH$sMo nyU© ̂ aUm Ho$bobo 5 eoAg©, ¡`mMo {d{eÔ> H́$.36 Vo 40 Agbobo ̂ mJ ‡_mUnÃ
H́$.8 har Amo_ H$mo-Am∞nao{Q>Ïh hm°qgJ gmogm`Q>r {b{_Q>oS> ÂhUyZ kmV gmogm`Q>r_Yrb.
AmO {XZmß{H$ 15 ZmoÏh|~a 2022 amoOr

e°b nmaoI (dH$sb CÉ ›`m`mb`)e°b nmaoI (dH$sb CÉ ›`m`mb`)e°b nmaoI (dH$sb CÉ ›`m`mb`)e°b nmaoI (dH$sb CÉ ›`m`mb`)e°b nmaoI (dH$sb CÉ ›`m`mb`)
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Sr.
No.

Name of Tenants Name of Occupants Floor Shop /
Room
No.

User
R /
NR

Area in
Sq.Mts.

Carpet Area
of Room /
Shop No.

GROUND FLOOR, BUILDING NO. 714/H, BUILDING A1, B.J. MARG, CESS NO. E-4378(7)
1 Mr Ravindra Pyarelal Shukla.

Ashish Surendra Shukla.
Santosha Pyarelal Shukla.
Ajay Pyarelal Shukla.

Sunita Shivprasad Mishra.
Sarita Sanjay Pandey.
Lalita Girish Mishra.

kept in abeyance GR 1 R 10.25

2 Mr Bhikaji Raghunath Gadge Mr Bhikaji Raghunath
Gadge

GR 2 R 9.87

3 Sayali Sunil Tondvalkar
Pranit Sunil Tondvalkar

kept in abeyance GR 3 R 9.87

4 Mr Sunil Krishna Ghorpade Mr Sunil Krishna Ghorpade GR 4 R 9.87
5 Mrs Meenakshi Laxman

Londhe
Mrs Meenakshi Laxman

Londhe
GR 5 R 9.87

6 Mr Suresh Manohar Mestri Mr Suresh Manohar Mestri GR 6 R 9.87
7 Mr Ramchanda Gopal Modak kept in abeyance GR 7 R 9.87
8 Mr Vithal Dhondu Thasal Mr Vithal Dhondu Thasal GR 8 R 10.16
9 Mr Kailas Anant Tembe Mr Kailas Anant Tembe GR 8A R 9.06
10 Mr Ramesh Hanumant

Jadhav
Mr Ramesh Hanumant

Jadhav
GR 9 R 10.10

11 Mr Sahadev Shankar
Nakashe

Mr Sahadev Shankar
Nakashe

GR 10 R 9.87

12 Mrs Sunita Tukaram
Pawaskar

Mrs Sunita Tukaram
Pawaskar

Mr Anil Tukaram Pawaskar
Sadanand Tukaram

Pawaskar

GR 11 R 9.87

13 Mr Sunil Dattatray Tondvalkar Mr Sunil Dattatray
Tondvalkar

GR 12 R 9.87

14 Mrs Manda Sudhakar Thorve Mrs Manda Sudhakar
Thorve

GR 13 R 9.87

15 Mrs Purva Maruti Pophale Mrs Purva Maruti Pophale GR 14 R 9.87
16 Mr Yogesh Shashikant

Kadam
Mr Sanjay Shridhar Kadam
Mr Nandkishor Shridhar

Kadam

kept in abeyance GR 15 R 9.87

17 Mr Vinayak Laxman Londhe Mr Vinayak Laxman Londhe GR 16 R 10.43
FIRST FLOOR, BUILDING NO. 714/H, BUILDING A1, B.J. MARG, CESS NO. E-4378(7)

18 Mrs Smita Dashrath Parab Mrs Smita Dashrath Parab 1ST
FLOOR

17 R 10.25

19 Mr Harishchandra Nathu
Vishwasrao

Mr Harishchandra Nathu
Vishwasrao

1ST
FLOOR

18 R 9.87

20 Mr Prakash Laxman Ramgiri Mr Prakash Laxman
Ramgiri

1ST
FLOOR

19 R 9.87

21 Mr Sandeep Arjun Naik Mr Sandeep Arjun Naik 1ST
FLOOR

20 R 9.87

22 Mr Sanjay Chandrakant
Mandlik

kept in abeyance 1ST
FLOOR

21 R 9.87

23 Mr Sanjay Shridhar Kadam Mr Sanjay Shridhar Kadam 1ST
FLOOR

22 R 9.87

24 Mrs Sindhu Jayawant
Bhalekar

Mrs Sindhu Jayawant
Bhalekar

Mr Anil Jayawant Bhalekar
Mr Sunil Jayawant Bhalekar
Mr Ajit Jayawant Bhalekar

1ST
FLOOR

23 R 9.87

25 Vijay Babu Khedekar
Mohini Babu Khedekar
Namrata Babu Khedekar

kept in abeyance 1ST
FLOOR

24 R 9.87

26 Mr Ramesh Pandurang
Gawade

Sharayu Pandurang Gawade

kept in abeyance 1ST
FLOOR

24A R 9.87

27 Mr Ramesh Dhondu Salaskar Mr Ramesh Dhondu
Salaskar

1ST
FLOOR

25 R 9.87

28 Mrs Indrayani Indranath
Pangerkar

Mrs Indrayani Indranath
Pangerkar

Mr Ganesh Indranath
Pangerkar

1ST
FLOOR

26 R 9.87

29 Mrs Archana Anant Shelke Mrs Archana Anant Shelke
Mr Shekhar Anant Skelke
Mr Jayesh Anant Shelke

1ST
FLOOR

27 R 20.04

30 Mr Damodar Vasant Pradhan Mr Damodar Vasant
Pradhan

Mrs Kasturi Damodar
Pradhan

1ST
FLOOR

28 R 9.87

31 Mr Sachin Mohan Jadhav Mr Sachin Mohan Jadhav 1ST
FLOOR

29 R 9.87

32 Mrs Amita Subhash Parab Mrs Amita Subhash Parab
Mr Manish Subhash Parab
Mr Mehul Subhash Parab

1ST
FLOOR

30 R 9.87

33 Vedangi Vasant Raut kept in abeyance 1ST
FLOOR

31 R 16.21

SECOND FLOOR, BUILDING NO. 714/H, BUILDING A1, B.J. MARG, CESS NO. E-4378(7)
34 Mr Vijay Yeshwant

Adiwarekar
Mr Vijay Yeshwant

Adiwarekar
2ND
FLOOR

32 R 9.87

35 Mr Sandip Sampatrao Shelar Mr Sandip Sampatrao
Shelar

2ND
FLOOR

33 R 9.87

36 Mr Rajendra Atmaram Shelar Mr Rajendra Atmaram
Shelar

2ND
FLOOR

34 R 9.87

37 Mr Pramod Jairam Chafe Mr Pramod Jairam Chafe 2ND
FLOOR

35 R 9.87

38 Mrs Shubhangi Subhash
Sarang

Mrs Shubhangi Subhash
Sarang

Mr Girish Subhash Sarang

2ND
FLOOR

36 R 9.87

39 Mrs Sujata Ajit Chitale
Mrs Shivani Sunil Parab

Mrs Sujata Ajit Chitale
Mrs Shivani Sunil Parab

2ND
FLOOR

37 R 9.87

40 Mrs Meena Gulab Jadhav Mrs Meena Gulab Jadhav 2ND
FLOOR

38 R 10.16

41 Mr Gulab Balaram Jadhav Mr Gulab Balaram Jadhav 2ND
FLOOR

38A R 8.53

42 Mr Kiran Gulab Jadhav Mr Kiran Gulab Jadhav 2ND
FLOOR

39 R 20.00

43 Mrs Priyanka Milind Sawant kept in abeyance 2ND
FLOOR

40 R 9.87

44 Mr Bala Rajaram Parab Mr Bala Rajaram Parab 2ND
FLOOR

41 R 20.04

45 Mr Prabhakar Jayaram Raut Mr Prabhakar Jayaram
Raut

2ND
FLOOR

42 R 9.87

46 Nitin Sampat Shelar kept in abeyance 2ND
FLOOR

43 R 9.87

47 Mr Subhash Kasiram Sawant Mr Subhash Kasiram
Sawant

2ND
FLOOR

44 R 9.87

STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAILS OF TENANTS/OCCUPANTS OF CS. NO. 1A-1917 OF
BYCULLA DIV., SITUATED AT DAGDI CHAWL, BJ MARG, BEARING CESS NO. E-4378(8), BUILDING

KNOWN AS "714/I ", MUMBAI 400 011.
Sr.
No.

Name of Tenants Name of Occupants Floor Shop /
Room
No.

User
R /
NR

Area in
Sq.Mts.

Carpet Area
of Room /
Shop No.

GROUND FLOOR, BUILDING NO. 714/I,B.J. MARG, CESS NO. E-4378(8)
1 Mr Harishchandra Nathu

Vishawasrao
Mr Harishchandra Nathu

Vishawasrao
GR 1 R 14.12

2 Mrs Rajni Ravindra Jadhav Mrs Rajni Ravindra Jadhav GR 2 R 12.53
3 Mahadik kept in abeyance GR 3 R 9.95
4 Mr Vishwanath Savleram

Hinge
Mr Vishwanath Savleram

Hinge
GR 4 R 9.75

Mr Sunil Atmaram Ghorpade Mr Sunil Atmaram
Ghorpade

Neel Sunil Ghorpade

GR 5 R 9.75

6 Mr Vinayak Shantaram
Ghorpade

Mr Vinayak Shantaram
Ghorpade

GR 5 R 10.21

7 Sulochana Madhukar
Khandekar

Sulochana Madhukar
Khandekar

GR 6 R 10.06

8 Mrs Suchita Santosh Yadav Mrs Suchita Santosh Yadav GR 7 R 10.06
9 Mr Ghanshyam Vasudev

Kambli
Mr Ghanshyam Vasudev

Kambli
GR 8 R 10.14

10 Mr Sachin Gulab Yadav Mr Sachin Gulab Yadav GR 9 R 11.84
11 Mr. Pradeep Dagdu Dalvi kept in abeyance GR 10 R 12.00
12 Mrs Madhuri Deepak

Mahadik
kept in abeyance GR 11 R 13.27

13 Shruti Vinayak Ghorpade kept in abeyance GR 2A R 4.50
14 Mrs Sunita Shyam Aher kept in abeyance GR 12 R 13.26
15 Mr Sudhir Krishna Ghorpade Mr Sudhir Krishna

Ghorpade
GR 13 R 13.20

16 Mrs Santoshi Santosh
Adelkar

Mrs Santoshi Santosh
Adelkar

GR 14 R 11.12

17 Mr Nandkishor Shridhar
Kadam

Mr Nandkishor Shridhar
Kadam

GR 15 R 12.00

FIRST FLOOR,BUILDING NO. 714/I,B.J. MARG, CESS NO. E-4378(8)
18 Mrs Ruchi Rajesh

Dhamnekar
Mrs Ruchi Rajesh
Dhamnekar

1ST
FLOOR

16 R 13.88

19 Atmita Arun Gawali kept in abeyance 1ST
FLOOR

17 R 12.53

20 Mr Milind Gurunath Sawant Mr Milind Gurunath Sawant 1ST
FLOOR

18 R 9.95

21 Yamunabai Savleram Hinge kept in abeyance 1ST
FLOOR

19 R 9.75

22 Mr Deepak Balkrishna
Fanaswadikar

Mr Deepak Balkrishna
Fanaswadikar

1ST
FLOOR

3A R 3.33

23 Mr Vikas Balasaheb Konde Mr Vikas Balasaheb Konde 1ST
FLOOR

20 R 10.21

24 Mr James Erik Mr Jane Thomas
Chakalapada

Mr Briyan Thomas
Chakalapada

1ST
FLOOR

21 R 10.21

25 Mr Sandeep Chandrakant
Mandlik

Mr Sandeep Chandrakant
Mandlik

1ST
FLOOR

22 R 10.06

26 Mr Sanjay Chandrakant
Mandlik

Mr Sanjay Chandrakant
Mandlik

1ST
FLOOR

23 R 10.14

27 Mr Raghunath Jagganath
Patil

Mr Raghunath Jagganath
Patil

1ST
FLOOR

24 R 11.84

28 Akshay Deepak
Phanaswadikar

kept in abeyance 1ST
FLOOR

25 R 12.37

29 Miss Gunabai Balasaheb
Konde

Mr Vishwanath Balasaheb
Konde

Mr Vinayak Balasaheb
Konde

kept in abeyance 1ST
FLOOR

26 R 12.37

30 Mr Karbhari Maruti Doke Mr Karbhari Maruti Doke 1ST
FLOOR

4A R 4.62

31 Mr Rakesh Narayan Advilkar Mr Rakesh Narayan
Advilkar

1ST
FLOOR

27 R 13.63

32 Mrs Sandhya Sadanand
Pawale

Mrs Sandhya Sadanand
Pawale

1ST
FLOOR

28 R 13.56

33 Mr Omkar Sadanand Pawale Mr Omkar Sadanand
Pawale

1ST
FLOOR

29 R 10.79

34 Miss Namrata Sadanand
Pawale

kept in abeyance 1ST
FLOOR

30 R 11.64

2ND FLOOR, BUILDING NO. 714/I, BUILDING A1, B.J. MARG, CESS NO. E-4378(4)
35 Mrs Narmada Narayan

Advilkar
Mrs Narmada Narayan

Advilkar
Mr Rajesh Narayan Advilkar

2ND
FLOOR

31 R 12.53

36 Mr Hemant Govind Sarmalkar Mr Hemant Govind
Sarmalkar

2ND
FLOOR

32 R 9.95

37 Mr Vikrant Sharad Todankar Mr Vikrant Sharad Todankar 2ND
FLOOR

33 R 9.75

38 Mr Avdhuta Balkrishna
Fanaswadikar

Mr Deepak Balkrishna
Fanaswadikar

Mr Ravindra Balkrishna
Fanaswadikar

kept in abeyance 2ND
FLOOR

34 R 3.33

39 Mr Ashok Narayan Rahate Mr Ashok Narayan Rahate 2ND
FLOOR

35 R 10.21

40 Mr Sunil Krishna Ghorpade Mr Sunil Krishna Ghorpade
Mr Subham Sunil Ghorpade

2ND
FLOOR

36 R 10.06

41 Mr Don Henry Fernandes Mr Don Henry Fernandes 2ND
FLOOR

36 R 10.06

42 Mr Sunil Raghunath Patil Mr Sunil Raghunath Patil 2ND
FLOOR

37 R 10.14

43 Mr Amit Ramchandra Zagade Mr Amit Ramchandra
Zagade

2ND
FLOOR

38 R 11.84

44 Mr Ganpat
Sambhaji Pednekar
Mr Sandeep Sambhaji

Pednekar

Mr Ganpat
Sambhaji Pednekar
Mr Sandeep Sambhaji

Pednekar

12.37

45 Jayshree Bhageshwar
Moghe

S.B.Moghe
J.B.Moghe

kept in abeyance 2ND
FLOOR

40 R 13.63

46 Mr Supreme Vijay Tandel Mr Supreme Vijay Tandel 2ND
FLOOR

6A R 4.62

47 Mrs Minakshi Vijay Tandel Mrs Minakshi Vijay Tandel 2ND
FLOOR

41 R 13.63

48 Mr Subhash Raghunath
Waghdhare

Mr Subhash Raghunath
Waghdhare

2ND
FLOOR

42 R 13.56

49 Mr Diwakar Raghunath
Waghdhare

Mr Diwakar Raghunath
Waghdhare

2ND
FLOOR

43 R 10.79

STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAILS OF TENANTS/OCCUPANTS OF CS. NO. 1917 OF BYCULLA
DIV., SITUATED AT DAGDI CHAWL, BJ MARG, BEARING CESS NO. E-4379(1), BUILDING KNOWN AS

"714/J", MUMBAI 400 011.
Sr.
No.

Name of Tenants Name of Occupants Floor Shop /
Room
No.

User
R /
NR

Area in
Sq.Mts.

Carpet Area
of Room /
Shop No.

GROUND FLOOR, BUILDING NO. 714/J,B.J. MARG, CESS NO. E-4379(1)
1 Mrs Sunitra Dashrath Unde Mrs Sunitra Dashrath Unde GR 1 R 6.52
2 Mrs Minakshi Mahadeo

Nachare
kept in abeyance GR 2 R 10.42

3 Mrs Seema Mahendra
Bhatkar

Mrs Seema Mahendra
Bhatkar

GR 3 R 20.80

4 Mrs Sangita Santosh
Ghadage

kept in abeyance GR 4 R 10.98

5 Mrs Netra Bhushan
Pangerkar

Mrs Netra Bhushan
Pangerkar

Mr Bhushan Indranath
Pangerkar

GR 4 R 11.12

6 Mr Mangal Baban Patil Mr Mangal Baban Patil GR 6 R 11.12
7 Mr Vinayak Ganapat

Karawade
Mr Vinayak Ganapat

Karawade
GR 7 R 11.12

8 Mr Dharendra Vilas Kulkarni Mr Dharendra Vilas Kulkarni GR 8 R 11.12
9 Mr Santosh Rupaji Maskar Mr Santosh Rupaji Maskar GR 9 R 11.12
10 Mr Parvin Vilas Patil Mr Parvin Vilas Patil GR 10 R 10.82
11 Mr.Hemauand Behram

Namdarian
Mr.Hemauand Behram

Namdarian
GR 10A R 7.30

12 GR 11 R 10.85
13 Mr Rajaram Govind Rokade Mr Rajaram Govind Rokade GR 12 R 11.15
14 Mrs Hemangi Sandesh

Sawant
Mrs Hemangi Sandesh

Sawant
GR 13 R 11.15

15 Mrs Malti Baburao Pansare Mrs Malti Baburao Pansare GR 14 R 11.15
16 Mr Ramesh Shripat Gode Mr Ramesh Shripat Gode GR 15 R 11.15
17 Mr Dattaram Kondiba

Dumbre
Mr Dattaram Kondiba

Dumbre
Mr Ninad Dattaram Dumbre

GR 16 R 11.15

18 Mr Ajit Jayavant Bhalekar Mr Ajit Jayavant Bhalekar GR 17 R 11.15
FIRST FLOOR,BUILDING NO. 714/J,B.J. MARG, CESS NO. E-4379(1)

19 MrJagganath Balu Khedekar MrJagganath Balu
Khedekar

1ST
FLOOR

18 R 23.07

20 MrJagannath Balu Khedekar kept in abeyance 1ST
FLOOR

19 R 10.98

21 Mr Hanumant Parshuram
Tembulkar

Mr Hanumant Parshuram
Tembulkar

1ST
FLOOR

20 R 11.12

22 Tushar Ravidra Shelke
Reshma Nitin Waman

kept in abeyance 1ST
FLOOR

21 R 11.12

23 Mr Santosh Chandrakant
Mandlik

Mr Santosh Chandrakant
Mandlik

1ST
FLOOR

22 R 11.12

24 Mrs Rohini Kanhoba Gaonkar Mrs Rohini Kanhoba
Gaonkar

1ST
FLOOR

23 R 11.12

25 Mrs Anjana Shamrao Pilane Mrs Anjana Shamrao Pilane 1ST
FLOOR

24 R 11.12

26 Mr Manohar Laxman Khair Mr Manohar Laxman Khair 1ST
FLOOR

25 R 10.82

27 Mr Yogesh Arun Gawli Mr Yogesh Arun Gawli 1ST
FLOOR

25A R 8.11

28 Mr Vaijanath Sakharam
Jangam

Mr Vaijanath Sakharam
Jangam

1ST
FLOOR

26 R 10.85

29 Mr Sanjay Kundlik Shinde Mr Sanjay Kundlik Shinde 1ST
FLOOR

27 R 11.15

30 Mr Rajesh Hiralal Jaiswal Mr Rajesh Hiralal Jaiswal 1ST
FLOOR

28 R 11.15

31 Dinesh B.Shelke
Sunita Arun Shelke
Sharad B.Shelke
Tushar & Reshma

kept in abeyance 1ST
FLOOR

29 R 11.12

32 Mr Mahadev Yashwant
Mohite

Mr Mahadev Yashwant
Mohite

1ST
FLOOR

30 R 11.15

33 Mr Shankar Krishna Kharat Mr Shankar Krishna Kharat 1ST
FLOOR

31 R 11.15

34 Mr Sandesh Manohar Sawant Mr Sandesh Manohar
Sawant

1ST
FLOOR

32 R 11.15

35 Mr Pramod Chandrakant
Mandlik

Mr Pramod Chandrakant
Mandlik

1ST
FLOOR

33 R 20.44

Any persons other than the above listed having any objection regarding their tenancy right, title, interest
or claim against the above premises are requested to submit the same within 14 days from the date of
publication of this notice, to the following:-

1) Executive Engineer/E2 – Ward / M.B.R& R. Board/Kalachowki/ Mumbai – 400 033.
2) M/s. Livstone Developers LLP, 801, Arcadia, NCPAMarg, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400 021.

Any objection received after the lapse of the above said period will not be considered under any
circumstances.

Published by:-
M/s. Livstone Developers LLPDate: 15.11.2022

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Total Income from Operations

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period
(before Tax, Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items#)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period
before Tax (after Exceptional
and/ or Extraordinary items#)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period
after Tax (after Exceptional and/
or Extraordinary items#)

Total Comprehensive Income
for the period [Comprising Profit
/(Loss) for the period (after tax)
& Other comprehensive Income
(after tax)]

Equity Share Capital

Basic and Diluted Earnings Per
Share of Rs.10/- each (not
annualised):

ELCID INVESTMENTS LIMITED

EXTRACT OF THE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2022

Unaudited

30.09.202130.09.2022

Unaudited

1,689.21

1,550.12

1,550.12

1,165.20

1,72,824.03

20.00

582.60

CIN: L65990MH1981PLC025770
Regd. Office: 414,Shah Nahar (Worli) Industrial Estate, B-Wing,

Dr. E. Moses Rd, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018.
Tel. No.: 022-6662 5602, 6662 5604; Fax: 022-6662 5605

E-mail: vakilgroup@gmail.com website: www.elcidinvestments.com

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the statement of Standalone and
consolidated Financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of
SEBI (Listing & other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of
the statement of Standalone and consolidated financial results are available on
www.bseindia.com&www.elcidinvestments.com

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th November, 2022

By Order of the Board of Directors
For ELCID INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Sd/-
Varun Vakil

Direcor
DIN: 01880759

STANDALONE

Unaudited

CONSOLIDATED

(Rs. in Lakhs)

1,250.96

1,176.16

1,176.16

908.46

63,998.28

20.00

454.23

Quarter Ended Quarter Ended

3,160.36

3,000.35

3,000.35

2,229.75

2,48,275.08

20.00

1,114.88

Unaudited

30.09.202130.09.2022Particulars

2,115.89

2,030.54

2,030.54

1,582.52

92,111.14

20.00

791.26
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